General
CJX2-K series AC Contactor is suitable for using in the circuits the rated voltage up to
660V AC 50Hz or 60Hz, rated current up to 12A in AC-3 using category , for making
& breaking, frequently starting & controlling the AC motor. The contactor is
produced according to IEC 60947-4.
Type
AC-3, 380V
AC-3, 660V
AC-3, 220V
AC-3, 380V
AC-3, 660V
AC-3
AC-4
AC-3
AC-4
AC
Close
Open
Loss power
Rated operation voltage (Ue)
Rated thermal current (Ith)
Rated operation current (Ie)
Max. power of 3 phase
motor controlled
Electrical life
Mechanical life
Operation frequency
Matching fuse type
Wiring capacity
Coil
Control power voltage (Us)
Allowed control
Coil power
V
A
A
A
kW
kW
kW
10000 t
10000 t
10000 t
t/h
t/h
V
V
V
W
CJX2-K06
mm²
CJX2-K09 CJX2-K12
660
20
9
3.5
2.2
4
5.5
100
20
1000
1200
300
NT00-16
1.5
24, 36, 48, 110, 220, 380
85%~110%Us
20%~75%Us(AC)
2
660
20
6
2.6
1.5
2.2
3
660
20
12
5
3
5.5
7.5
Specifications
CJX2-K AC Contactor
Type designation
CJ  X  2 -  □□ □□
Quantity of contacts, showing by number:
10 stands for three normal open main contacts, a normal
open auxiliary contacts
01 stands for three normal open main contacts, a normal
close auxiliary contact
04 stands for 4 normal open main contacts
08 stands for 2 normal open and 2 normal close main contacts
Rated operating current (AC-3, 380V)
Design sequence number
Mini type
AC Contactor
Motor Control and protection lnverter & Soft-Starter
CJX2-K AC Contactor
Product Structure
Opening design
It's convenient for customers to tighten
and loosen  screws at any time.
Integrated signage,
difficult to fall off.
Unique slider design
● Turn tedious into simplicity, improve the
    efficiency of installation and disassembly.
●  Realize tool-free installation and disassemblly.
● The original tedious disassembly becomes
    very simply.
Dust prevention
Add dust proof sticker, easy to
deal with dusty environment,
intimate care.
Fire resistance shell
High temperature resistance,
corrosion resistance,
safety and security.
Pure copper coils
Automatic wingding,
enamelled wire above
QA-180
Customized silicon
steel sheet
DW600, big iron core,
actuate more smoothly.
Silver alloy contact
Stronger electrical conductivity,
more sensitive, not easy oxidation.
Motor Control and protection lnverter & Soft-Starter
CJ19i(CJ19s) Contactor
C C
5735
5
8
5
0
35
57
4-φ4